CLAIM FOR LIEN OF FICIAL

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or, acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

Doc#: 0929345132 Fee: \$30.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/20/2009 12:36 PM Pg: 1 of 3

COUNTY OF Cook SS. Above Space for Recorder's use only The claimant Diamond Home Service of Chicago County Of Cook State of Tillinois hereby files a claim for lien against Mildred Williams (hereinafter referred to as "Owner"), of Cook County Illinois and states. That on May 19 2008 the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, 15 wit Lots 8 & 9 in Block 1 in the Osbornes subdivision Garfield Pk addition to Chapo(ex N 14 ft) of Section 11, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, 2008 the claimant made a contract with said owner Mildred Williams (2) to Furnish and install 6 windows	STATE OF ILLINOIS		
of Chicago , County of Cook , State of Illinois , State of Cook , State of Cook	COUNTY OF Cook	_ } ss.	Above Space for Recorder's use only
hereby files a claim for lien against Mildred Williams (hereinafter referred to as "Owner"), of Cook County, illinois and states: That on May 19 20 08 , the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook , State of Illinois, t. wit. Lots 8 & 9 in Block 1 in the Osbornes subdivision Garfield Pk addition to Chgo(ex N 14 ft) of Wection 11, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illin Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-011-306-025-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, , 2008 , the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams	The claimant Diamone	d Home	e Service
hereby files a claim for lien against Mildred Williams (hereinafter referred to as "Owner"), of Cook County, Illinois and states: That on May 19 20 08 , the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook , State of Illinois, to wit Lots 8 & 9 in Block 1 in the Osbornes subdivision Garfield Pk addition to Chyo(ex N 14 ft) of Section 11, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illin Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-011-306-025-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, 2008 , the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams	of Chicago	, Cou	ounty of Cook State of Illinois
That on May 19 26 08 That on May 19 26 08 State of Illinois, to wit: Lots 8 & 9 in Block 1 in Sobornes subdivision Garfield Pk addition to Chgo(ex N 14 ft) of Wection 11, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illin Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-011-306-025-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, 2008 the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams		Mildr	lred Williams
of Cook State of Illineic, to wit: Lots 8 & 9 in Block 1 in State Osbornes subdivision Garfield Pk addition to Chjo(ex N 14 ft) of Wection 11, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illin Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-011-306-025-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, 2008 the claimant made a contract with said owner (I) Mildred Williams	CookCount;	; Illinois ar	and states:
Subdivision Garfield Pk addition to Chyo(ex N 14 ft) of Wection 11, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illin Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-011-306-025-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, 2008 the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams	That on May 19	(20 08 the owner owned the following described land:
Subdivision Garfield Pk addition to Chgo(ex N 14 ft) of Wection 11, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illin Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-011-306-025-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, 2008 the claimant made a Contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams		, State of	of Illinois, wit: Lots 8 & 9 in Block 1 in A Osbornos
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-011-306-025-0000 Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, , 2008 , the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams	subdivision Garfield P	k addit	ition to Chyo(ex N 14 ft) of Westion 11 man 1
Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, , 2008 , the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams	Tunge 13 Eas	or tr	the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illi
Address(es) of premises: 3818 W. Maypole Chicago, Illinois 60624 That on May 19, , 2008 , the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Mildred Williams	Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):	16-	i-011-306-025-0000
That on May 19,		·	
(2) to Furnish and install 6 windows	(1) Mildred Williams		, the claimant made a contract with said owner
(2) to Furnish and install 6 windows			
(2) to and Install 6 windows	(2) to Furnish and in-t-1		
	(2) to and Instal.	L 6 Win	indows
			·

0929345132 Page: 2 of 3 and on __December 20 throunds (4) all required to be done by That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ ___XXXXXXXX and completed same on That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to-wit: Payments totaling \$900.00 leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of \$690.00 for which, with interest the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements. Diamond HOme Service (Name of sole ownership, corporation, or partnership) This document was prepared by Rita 5030 W. Lawrence Chi. IL. (Name and Addres') <u>606</u>30 Diamond Home Service Mail to: 5030 W. Lawrence (Name and Address) Chicago Illinois 60630 (City) (Zip Code) Or Recorder's Office Box No. ___ (1) If contract made with another than the owner, delete "said owner," name such person and acd "authorized or knowingly (2) State what was to be done. (3) "being" or "to be," as the case may be.

- (4) "All required to be done by said contract"; or "work to the value of,"; or, "delivery of materials to the value of (5) If extras fill out, if no extras strike out.

0929345132 Page: 3 of 3

State of Illinois, County of John Co

The affiant,	Martin Zimmerma	n	5 s mond	Home Service
	n, on oath deposes and says that h	Presid	lent of Diamond	110
		; 13		
an Illinoi	s corporation			
			and that r	all the cratements therei
he claimant; that he	has read the foregoing claim for	then and knows the	contents thereof; and that a	III the statements mere
contained are true.				
	5		_	
C. Lunding on	d sworn to before me this	8th	day ofSeptembe	er 2009
2приспова ям				
	O. T.		Liter N	1al-
			Notary Publi	С
		•	***************************************	ining
		3	"OFFICIAL SE	AL" }
		3	RITA MAHER Notary Public, State of	Illinoia {
		6 .	My Commission Expires Apri	11, 2011
		4	manner de la company de la	server)
		204		
		Coll		
	•	4/	Ó.,	
			11	
			C/2	
			'Q_,	
			4	
			7,0	
				J.S.
				(0)